Cargo No Company

117 Whatley & Co
118 Bowly & Tovey
119 B&T Grazebrook
120 John Walker

121 T&S Canal Co
122 T&S Canal Co
123 William Jacob & Co
124 William Hill

125 Wyatt & Lawrence
126 John Baker

127 Stephen Rodway
128 John Hodgkiss
129 B&T Grazebrook
154 T&S Canal Co
155 John Baker

156 Herbert Price
157 William Hill

158 B&T Glazebrook
158 B&T Grazebrook
159 Richard Greening
160 T&S Canal Co
161 T&S Canal Co
162 T&S Canal Co
163 Bowly & Tovey
164 Whatley & Co
165 Joseph Brooking
177 Jacob & Co

178 William Saunders
179 T&S Canal Co
180 T&S Canal Co
181 William Hill

179 T&S Canal Co
182 T&S Canal Co
183 Whatley & Co
184 Bowley & Tovey
185 William Hill

186 John Baker

Type
Boat
Boat
Barge
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boats
Boat
Boats
Boat
Boat
Wherry
Trow
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boats
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Boat
Trow

Boats

Chalford

Severn

Nancy

Lechlade

Thames

Bate

Severn, London, Droitwich
Good Intent

Brothers, Isis, Worcester, Lighter, Brimscombe
Elizabeth

Pattern

Galley

Little Severn (in Bowly & Tovey's employ)
Elizabeth
Sisters
Peace
Nancy
Nancy
Reovery
Stingsall, Kempsford, &c
Success
Bourn
Commerce
Chalford
Creeping Gin
Severn
Endeavour
Bourn
Chambers
Primrose
Bourn
Success
Chalford
Union

Peace

John

Master

T Allen

Joseph Burrows
Thomas Biddle
William Phipp
Richard Paish
Thomas Rowley
Thomas Brooks
Uriah Davis
Nathaniel Lawrence
James Jones
Richard Rodway
William Collis
John Wintle
Moses Hall
James Jones
Herbert Price
James Saunders
Thomas Biddle
Thomas Biddle
Wiliam Stout
Robert Jackson
Isaac Selby
Richard Paish
James Aldridge
Thomas Allen
John Taylor

J West

William Saunders
Richard Paish
William Rowley
John Davis
Richard Paish
Isaac Selby
Thomas Allen
Moses Hall
Edward Saunders
Benbow Jones

Destination
Cirencester
Cirencester
Gloucester
Letchlade
Chalford
Stourport
London
Buscot
Hambro Wharf, London
Stourport
Cricklade
Shrewsbury
Bristol
Cirencester
Stourport
Stourport
Buscot
Gloucester
Gloucester
Lechlade
London
Lechlade
Lechlade
Cirencester
Cirencester
Tadpole Whar
Oxford
Newbridge
Lechlade
Stourport
Cirencester
Lechlade
Lechlade
Cricklade
Cirencester
Buscot
Stourport

Date

1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-01
1802-12-02
1802-12-02
1802-12-02
1802-12-04
1802-12-04
1802-12-04
1802-12-04
1802-12-04
1802-12-04
1802-12-15
1802-12-15
1802-12-15
1802-12-15
1802-12-15
1802-12-15
1802-12-16
1802-12-17
1802-12-17
1802-12-18
1802-12-18
1802-12-18
1802-12-18
1802-12-28
1802-12-28
1802-12-29
1802-12-29
1802-12-29
1802-12-29
1802-12-29
1802-12-29
1802-12-30
1802-12-30
1802-12-30



